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PVC - Light Weight

ColorAmflo No.

522-50
522-100
524-25
524-25A
524-50
524-50A
524-100A

Yellow
Yellow
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue

PSI

250
250
300
300
300
300
300

Description

1/4" x 50', 1/4" Fittings
1/4" x 100', 1/4" Fittings
3/8" x 25', 3/8" Fittings
3/8" x 25', 1/4" Fittings
3/8" x 50', 3/8" Fittings
3/8" x 50', 1/4" Fittings
3/8" x 100', 1/4" Fittings

PVC

554-25A with Board/Sleeves
554-50A with Board/Sleeves
554-100A with Board/Sleeves

Blue
Blue
Blue

300
300
300
300
300
300

3/8" x 25", 1/4" Fittings
3/8" x 50', 1/4" Fittings
3/8" x 100', 1/4" Fittings

576-25A
576-50A
578-50A

3/8" x 25', 1/4" Fittings
3/8" x 50', 1/4" Fittings
3/8" x 100', 1/4" Fittings

Day Glo Orange
Day Glo Orange
Day Glo Green

Rubber

512-25 Heavy Duty
512-50 Heavy Duty
512-100 Heavy Duty
514-25A Heavy Duty
514-50 Heavy Duty
514-50A Heavy Duty
515-50 Heavy Duty
515-50A Heavy Duty
552-50A with Board/Sleeves
552-100A with Board/Sleeves
555-50A with Board/Sleeves

Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Gray

300 
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300 

1/4" x 25', 1/4" Fittings
1/4" x 50', 1/4" Fittings
1/4" x 100', 1/4" Fittings
3/8" x 25', 1/4" Fittings
3/8" x 50', 3/8" Fittings
3/8" x 50', 1/4" Fittings
1/2" x 50', 1/2" Fittings
1/2" x 50', 3/8" Fittings
3/8" x 25', 1/4" Fittings
3/8" x 50', 1/4" Fittings
3/8" x 50', 1/4" Fittings

Rubber – Bulk Reels

506L-500 Lock On
508L-500 Lock On
512-500 Heavy Duty
514-500 Heavy Duty
515-500 Heavy Duty

Gray
Gray
Red
Red
Red

300
300
300
300
300

1/4" x 500'
3/8" x 500'
1/4" x 500'
3/8" x 500'
1/2" x 500'

KEEP OUT OF REACH OF CHILDREN
WARNING: This product is designed for use on regulated compressed air lines or on air compressors where air pressure does not exceed 300
PSI. Do not exceed the pressure limitation of the hose and/or ai roperated devices being used. Failure to follow these specifications and
directions exactly may result in personal injury and/or property damage.

512-25

522-50

576-50A

552-50A

555-50A

554-50A
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Lead-In and Whip Hose

ColorAmflo No.

25L-24B
25L-24BD
25L-60BD
28L-24BD
28L-60B
37L-24B
37L-30B
37L-30BD
37L-72B
37L-72BD

Gray
Gray
Gray
Gray
Gray
Gray
Gray
Gray
Gray
Gray

PSI

300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300

Description

1/4" x 24" Ball Swivel Lead-In
1/4" x 24" Display Pack
1/4" x 60" Display Pack
1/4" x 24" Display Pack
1/4" x 60" Lead-In with Valve
3/8" x 24" Lead-In, 1/4" (M) x 1/4" (F)
3/8" x 30" Lead-In, 1/4" Ball Swivel
3/8" x 30" Display Pack
3/8" x 72" Lead-In, 1/4" Ball Swivel
3/8" x 72" Display Pack 

Heavy Duty Hose

Lock-On HoseAir Hose

Amflo 
No.

506L-500
508L-500

Size and Length

1/4" x 500'
3/8" x 500'

Special hose designed for lock-on fittings
which are much quicker to use and do not
need ferrules. Cut hose to length and push
in fitting. The special weave of the hose
grips fitting and holds it securely beyond
burst strength of the hose itself. Doesn’t
require crimping.

Warning:  Use only fittings made
specifically for Lock-On hose.
Conventional barb type will not hold
securely. Working pressure 250 PSI.

512-500*
514-500*
515-500*

1/4"
3/8"
1/2"

.531

.688

.844

300
300
300 

Smooth red cover is tough and resistant
to oil and grease. Hose has same quali-
ties as standard duty hose but has higher
PSI ratings.

Signal Bell Hose.  Durable rubber hose.
200 PSI. Black.

Other Hose

494-100
494-500     Heavy-Duty, Bulk Reel

28L-24BD

37L-30B

Amflo
No.

Amflo
No. Size


