

Hose Assemblies

Hose Assemblies

Amflo No. Color PSI Description

PVC - Light Weight

522-50	Yellow	250	1/4" x 50', 1/4" Fittings
522-100	Yellow	250	1/4" x 100', 1/4" Fittings
524-25	Blue	300	3/8" x 25', 3/8" Fittings
524-25A	Blue	300	3/8" x 25', 1/4" Fittings
524-50	Blue	300	3/8" x 50', 3/8" Fittings
524-50A	Blue	300	3/8" x 50', 1/4" Fittings
524-100A	Blue	300	3/8" x 100', 1/4" Fittings



522-50

PVC

554-25A with Board/Sleeves	Blue	300	3/8" x 25", 1/4" Fittings
554-50A with Board/Sleeves	Blue	300	3/8" x 50', 1/4" Fittings
554-100A with Board/Sleeves	Blue	300	3/8" x 100', 1/4" Fittings
576-25A	Day Glo Orange	300	3/8" x 25', 1/4" Fittings
576-50A	Day Glo Orange	300	3/8" x 50', 1/4" Fittings
578-50A	Day Glo Green	300	3/8" x 100', 1/4" Fittings



554-50A

Rubber

512-25 Heavy Duty	Red	300	1/4" x 25', 1/4" Fittings
512-50 Heavy Duty	Red	300	1/4" x 50', 1/4" Fittings
512-100 Heavy Duty	Red	300	1/4" x 100', 1/4" Fittings
514-25A Heavy Duty	Red	300	3/8" x 25', 1/4" Fittings
514-50 Heavy Duty	Red	300	3/8" x 50', 3/8" Fittings
514-50A Heavy Duty	Red	300	3/8" x 50', 1/4" Fittings
515-50 Heavy Duty	Red	300	1/2" x 50', 1/2" Fittings
515-50A Heavy Duty	Red	300	1/2" x 50', 3/8" Fittings
552-50A with Board/Sleeves	Red	300	3/8" x 25', 1/4" Fittings
552-100A with Board/Sleeves	Red	300	3/8" x 50', 1/4" Fittings
555-50A with Board/Sleeves	Gray	300	3/8" x 50', 1/4" Fittings



576-50A



512-25

Rubber – Bulk Reels

506L-500 Lock On	Gray	300	1/4" x 500'
508L-500 Lock On	Gray	300	3/8" x 500'
512-500 Heavy Duty	Red	300	1/4" x 500'
514-500 Heavy Duty	Red	300	3/8" x 500'
515-500 Heavy Duty	Red	300	1/2" x 500'



552-50A



555-50A

KEEP OUT OF REACH OF CHILDREN

WARNING: This product is designed for use on regulated compressed air lines or on air compressors where air pressure does not exceed 300 PSI. Do not exceed the pressure limitation of the hose and/or air operated devices being used. Failure to follow these specifications and directions exactly may result in personal injury and/or property damage.

Hose Assemblies, Air / Multi-Purpose Hose

Amflo No.	Color	PSI	Description
Lead-In and Whip Hose			
25L-24B	Gray	300	1/4" x 24" Ball Swivel Lead-In
25L-24BD	Gray	300	1/4" x 24" Display Pack
25L-60BD	Gray	300	1/4" x 60" Display Pack
28L-24BD	Gray	300	1/4" x 24" Display Pack
28L-60B	Gray	300	1/4" x 60" Lead-In with Valve
37L-24B	Gray	300	3/8" x 24" Lead-In, 1/4" (M) x 1/4" (F)
37L-30B	Gray	300	3/8" x 30" Lead-In, 1/4" Ball Swivel
37L-30BD	Gray	300	3/8" x 30" Display Pack
37L-72B	Gray	300	3/8" x 72" Lead-In, 1/4" Ball Swivel
37L-72BD	Gray	300	3/8" x 72" Display Pack



Amflo No.	Size	Amflo No.	Size and Length
-----------	------	-----------	-----------------

Air Hose

Heavy Duty Hose

Smooth red cover is tough and resistant to oil and grease. Hose has same qualities as standard duty hose but has higher PSI ratings.

512-500*	1/4"	.531	300
514-500*	3/8"	.688	300
515-500*	1/2"	.844	300

Amflo No.	Size and Length
-----------	-----------------

Lock-On Hose

Special hose designed for lock-on fittings which are much quicker to use and do not need ferrules. Cut hose to length and push in fitting. The special weave of the hose grips fitting and holds it securely beyond burst strength of the hose itself. Doesn't require crimping.

Warning: Use only fittings made specifically for Lock-On hose. Conventional barb type will not hold securely. Working pressure 250 PSI.

506L-500	1/4" x 500'
508L-500	3/8" x 500'

Amflo No.

Other Hose

Signal Bell Hose. Durable rubber hose. 200 PSI. Black.

494-100
494-500 Heavy-Duty, Bulk Reel